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
VIEW property, overlooking Salem,

lovely 2 B.R. modern type home.
Urge liv. rm. nice kitchen, base-nvs- nt,

patio, goody lawn, shrubbery,
vacant. $13,800. Call Xd Schreder,

&v AWkin 1 f.mil. Uvina a bd- -
rooms, fireplace, basement, dining

' room, near' school. Big yard, gar-
den, fruit. S11.MM. WW sell fur
nished, see it. pnone jji.

View, landscaped. 3 bedrooms, living-

-dining rooms, kitchen with
gadgets: attached garage, fireplace,
nook, basement oil. corner lot.
301 Cancsde Dr. Ph.- l"ptt nV itui ft Hl6k ,.- -

Bungalow, 3 rooms, and sun porch.

water, registers, full basement, will
show by appointment. 300 Dekum
Bldg. POTUand. Ore. AT 1520. MU
6426 eve. Broker. ,

SACRIFICE
HEART OP HOLLYWOOD Four-roo- m

bungalow with Cull basement,
nice fireplace, garage, lot 43 X 100.
Close to all stores and bus. A nice
horn for a couple, or a good In-
vestment for rental or future bust
neea. XUness forces Immediate sale.
Price reduced to ssaoo. wia
aider any reasonable offer. ;

Center St.

174S Center SV Phone
Eve. Ph.; Gies Bright

615 Situations Wanted
XXFERXZNCXD baby titter, day or

night. Phone
GARDEN plowing and discing!

orover Hamann, ivu niossom Lr.
Phone

TILLING with Howard Rotary Hose.
. Garden & Lawns. Makes fin seed
. bed. Ph. 1355 Evergreen

Ave. : ' -

Papering and Painting
Available now. Sedgwick. Ph.
TREE WORK topping, pruning, re

moving. M. e. - sumner. Phone
4-- "l

CARPENTER work, anv kind. Reas
enable. 4240 McCleay Rd. Phone

-
SSESSMAKING. experienced1. Ifn.

Pincus. 1700 North 30th. Ph.

CEMENt WORK.' also septic tanks
installed, completed. Free . esti-
mates. Phone "

CLEANING LAWNS CUT. wood- -
work, windows, rugs, flues, etc

620 Day cmd ContracT

ASPHALT
PAVING

(WI BLACK TOP DRIVEWAYS.
PATIOS. WALKS. ETC. PH.

. FOR FRET gSTTM ATFg ) .

LAND
af",l ATttfl DllUfleMtlmaft m W iT

D-- 8

By hour or contract
L C. MITCHELL - PHONE

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer St Basement
Equipment Rental

Ditching by the foot
Phone day

Evenings
Sale;m, Oregon

700 Rentals
702 Slsspincj Rooms. Board
AVAILABLE April 20th. Large beau

tifully furnl.hed. front room, wim
telephone. $30 month. Close in. 539
no. winter.

CLEAN 1 room kitchenette. Em- -
ployed lady. Utilities furnished.
wear capitoi.

NICE light housekeeping room. Lady.
68a m. enure n st.

WELL furnished sleeping room. Hot
rlate. 472 N. Liberty St.

FOR GIRLS. Kitchen privleges. use
enure house. 645 N. winter. Phone

or
Pleasant, near bath. reasonable.

young man. 749 Pi. capitoi. --ojzj
eves, ec aunaays.

CLEAN attractive sleeping rooms.
Kitchen facilities. Close in. 734
rerry

CLEAN quiet room. Good location.
kitchen privileges 11 aesirea.

70S Apartments For Rant'
CLOSE IN small furnished duplex.

$30. Child acceptable. Clean fur-
nished apt. Utilities paid. 783 Mar
ion

3 ROOM furnish e3 apt. 1st Hoot',
priate bath, entrance. $35 month.
147S No. commercial

I BDRM. court apt. Elec. stove,
laundry utilities Included. $40. Ph.

COLUMBIA APTS.. furnished or un
furnished. Modern. 2 rms.. eiec.
betat. garage, bus close by. No
pets. 2311 r airgrounas na

3 BJL furnished duplex apt $53. B.
M. Mason. Rlt.. 164 S. Comm'l.

3 HOOM. furnished Close in. $32.50.
Ph. - 1

FOR gentleman. 1 room furnished
apt, with refrigerator. 255 Center.

ATTRACTIVE clean furn. apt. for 1
or 2. Pvt. bath and entrance, ga
rage. Phone

FURNISHED Court Apartment, clean.
modern. $45.00. 435 Pine St.

NICELY furnished and 2--
room apts. Phone

FURNISHED apT p5 a
month. 1500 N. CapitoL Phone

FURNISHED upsUirs apt.
Good location. $40. Phone

CLEAN furnUhed apt.
Phone

APT. for rent, 2441 State. Furnished
or unfurnished. Wm. Z. Moses.
331 ''a State

furnished apt. Clean, close
In. 815 No. Winter.

$4?.50. furnished 3 room apt. 340
Division. Phone

QUIET I room apt. Garage, close
in. newly decorated. 666 So. Sum
mer.

PULLMAN Apt. Furnished. The Dev-ereau- x.

1488 State St. Phone
NICE 3 rooms furnished. 1315 Mar

ion St. Ph.
2 LGE. ROOMS and batlT Lge.

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
dress la for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge informa-
tion aa to the ldenty of an advertiser
using a "Blind" ad.

2034 N. Coram! Phone

700. Rentals
705 Apartments For Rant

3 room furnished apt Heat and
water furnished, full nam. near
Medical' Center. $33. Call
or 4 -- S604

Furnisheci I bedroom, court api.
Phone

West Salem, furnished apt. $55. Just
redecorated. 1 .Bedroom, aitcnen.
living room. bath., electric heat,
electric clothes dryer. All utili-
ties paid. 1211 Edgewater. Ph.

Eve.
Nicely - furnished 3 room apt. Close

in. 543 wo. cotagc.
Attractive unfurnished or furnish

ed 1 bedroom 4 room apt. 1140 s.
13th.

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apts, 550 N. Summer.
CLEAN J room furnished apartment.

fir.it floor. 194 So. cottage.
EMPLOYED man share basement

apt. Call Sedgewick or

EXTRA nice furnished 2 rooms and
bath. Court apt. TV antenna avau- -
able. Inquire 138 s. 12th,

CLEAN 2 room furnished apt. Pri
bath. Prefer working person. $30
1119 N. 19th. Ph.

EAST 'fegMT. APT. $23. 1580 Center!
3 ROOM furnished, bath, garage, no

drinking, adults, references, rnone
before 12 a.m. or after S p.m.

3 ROOM. bath, range, large view
windows, lashlonaDie area, rnone

Capital Plaza
Furnished or unfurnished. 1165 Che--

meketa. Phone ,

3 TWO ROOM furnished apts. Utili
ties paid. 532 N. High. Ph.

2 ROOM furnished, ground floor.
private bath, entrance. 5 s. lztn.

3 ROOM furnished apt. Adults. Bus
Une, garden space. Phone hi

APTS. furnUhed. incl. utUiUes, $20.
827 No Liberty. In Apt. 7.

Children Welcome
Large furnished with pri

vate oath, wuici neignoornoou.
Phjne 3.5016

LARGE FURNISHED 3 room, good
neat, lnsuiatea, garage. m. 041 it
Liberty. Phone or

VERY mod. apt- - walking distance
from Capitoi ana Houywooa uis-trtc- ts.

Range, refrig., & laundry
facilities furn. Very comfortable.
Ample storage space. Very easy to
neat. Al Isaak. Phone
CLOSE IN. UtiUUes furnUhed. $30,
$43 With private bath.

707 Housm For Rant
LOVELY new 1 bedroom house. Nice

furniture & garage. TV Antenna.
Water ic garbage bills paid. Couple
only. No peU. Convenient East
Suburban, sag.so. pn. iu

MODERN 3 bedrm. home. 1 room
suitable for business office. 834 So.
Commercial.

UNFURNISHED I bedroom home
with .attached garage. $50 per
month, at $62 Parrish Street. Joe
L. Bourne. Realtor at 1140 N. Cap--
itel. agent.

3 BEDROOM, furnished or unfur-nlstie- d.

automatic heat, full base- -
ment. Phone

house. Rt. 6. Box 775. Ph.

1 BEDRM. unfurnished house and
attached garage. Clean and neat.
No peU. $55 month. Call or
Keys at 457S state.

6 ROOM house, basement, wood fur-
nace, garage, partly furnished, gas
range for cooking. Adults only.
$35 per mo. Keys at 2045 North
Liberty St. -

2 BEDROOM house with full base-
ment. Phone

CLEAN, neat, suburban 1 bedroom
duplex, pvt. bath and entrance.
Washing facilities. Garden space.
; miles from city limits. $40. Ph.

.

fireplace, tile bath.
Bendix Dryer. 605 Breys Ave. Ph.

.
FURNISHED small house. Gas,

lights, water paid. $25 a month.
3510 Williams Ave, fti.

1 Br. court Stove, refrigerator. Neat
and clean. 1230 Highland.

house, modern, clean, con-venie-

ImmedUte possession. In-qui- re

562 Mill.
ONE bedroom court rental Tile

bath $45. Also one bedroom com-
pletely furnUhed. tile bath $50.
Phcne or

3 BEDDROOMS. suburban $57.50.
Pnon or

3 BEDROOMS, full basement, saw
dust furnace $60. Phone or

Clean one bedroom unfurnished cot
tage, adults. NO dogs, rnone

t .
FURNISHED, coxy for two. Store.

bus, adults. 31 o. aatn. d.

NEW unfurnished 2 bedroom duplex
tor rem, rn. re.

1 BEDROOM house. furnUhed. Close
to stores, bus. clean, no children

147 NO. 18th.

f BDrW. furnished, $45. 2665 Port- -

2 BDRM. partly furnUhed, $45. 2869
peruana jia.

Allen Jones 231 N. High Ph. 33

708 Farms. Tracts For Ront
SEVERAL houses In the country with

land from acre to SO acres.
Reasenable to right parties. D. A.
Fish. 1483 S. Com! Ph.

710 Wanted to RnL Houses
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